
Indian Restaurant and Takeaway

FREE HOME DELIVERY
within 1 miles, minimum order £15 or over

OPENING TIMES
Open 7 days a week

15% DISCOUNT
on collec�on order over £15

10% DISCOUNT
on all online orders

www.spicesgarden.co.uk

01484 929011

MINIMUM ORDER £20.00

Many of our dishes contain certain some allergens 
Please ask about your meal when ordering and we will be happy to advise you.

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

Spice
Garden

Spice
Garden

186 Cowcliffe Hill Road HUDDERSFIELD, HD2 2NB

Coke 
Diet Coke
Tango
Apple�ser
Rubicon Mango
Fanta 
Sprite
7 Up
Pepsi
S�ll Water
Sparkling Water
J20
Bo�le Of Coke 1.5 Ltr

………….................………………….£1.10 / £2.20
……..........……………………….£1.10 / £2.20

………................…………………….£1.10 / £2.20
 .....................…………………………….£1.10

….............………………………….£1.10
……….............................…………………….£1.10
 ………………................…………….£1.10 / £2.20

……..............................……………………….£2.20
……….............................…………………….£2.20

……….....................…………………….£2.20
…..........………..………………….£2.20

…………................................………………….£2.20
…...........…….…………….£2.20

Cans
330ml 

Glass 
Bottle/Drinks

Special Rice 

Mushroom Pilau
Veg Pilau
Lemon Pilau Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Keema Pilau Rice
Chilli Rice
Fried Rice
Pilau Rice
Steamed Rice
Coriander Rice
Plain Nan
Special Nan

Peshwari Nan
Garlic Man
Cheese & Onion Nan
Cheese & Garlic Nan

Egg & Pers

Chicken Tikka, Garlic & Coriander

Yoghurt, Onions & Cucumber 

Mango, Mint, Mixed Pickle, 
Onion, Salad, Chilli

Cheese Nan
Keema Nan
Coriander Nan
Chapa�
Garlic Chapa�
Tandoori Ro�
Paratha
Stuffed Paratha
Chips
Popadom
Spicy Popadom
Doi Raitha 

Green Salad
Pickle Tray
Sauces: 

£3.95

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.25
£3.15
£3.15
£2.95
£2.75
£3.15
£2.75
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95

£3.9.5
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£0.85
£0.95
£2.25
£2.85
£3.25
£2.50
£0.75
£0.85
£1.45

£1.95
£2.95
£0.75

Sundries

English Dishes
Plain Omele�e
Chicken Omele�e
Mushroom Omele�e
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

……….....................….….…£3.95
……..................…...……£4.95

…................…...….£4.45
……..................£5.45

vegetables stir fry cooked to our own recipe
spicy potatoes

mushrooms cooked in spices

spinach cooked with garlic, coriander and tomatoes

potato and cauliflower cooked in medium spices

spicy chick peas cooked with herbs and spices

Okra in medium spicy sauce, garnished with tomatoand coriander 

Fresh spinach and potatoes stir fried with garlic, 
tomatoes and coriander 

Home made cheese and spinach cooked in a spicy sauce

Niramish £4.50

Bombay Aloo £4.50
Mushroom Bhaji £4.50
Sag Bhaji £4.50

Aloo Gobi £4.50

Chana Masala £4.50

Bindi Bhai £4.50

Sag Aloo £4.50

Palak Paneer Sag £4.50

Tarka Dhal £4.50
Lentils cooked with garlic, coriander, fresh spices and tomatoes 

Vegetable Side Dishes

cooked with chunky onions, green, peppers, garlic, fresh 
tomatoes in a spicy moist sauce garnished with, coriander

cooked in mild spices with fresh coconut butter

cooked with chunky onions, green peppers, garlic, fresh 
tomatoes in a spicy moist sauce

specially cooked with green chillies, capsicums, spices, 
tomatoes and onion sauce

fresh spinach prepared with home made cheese, herbs, 
spices, garnished with coriander

potatoes and cauliflower cooked together with onions, 
tomatoes and coriander

small pieces of saucy potatoes & chickpeas cooked with
 garlic, lentils & coriander, a sweet, sour & hot dish

cottage cheese cooked in a mild spices with fresh 
cream and coconut

Mixed Veg Korai £6.95

Mixed Veg Makanwala £6.95

Mixed Veg Garlic Chilli £6.95

Mixed Veg Jalfrezi £6.95

Palak Paneer £6.95

Aloo Gobi Rogan Josh £6.95

Aloo Chana Dansak £6.95

Paneer Tikka Massala £6.95

Ma�ar Paneer £6.95
garden peas with cottage cheese cooked with garlic, spring onion, 
tomatoes and fresh coriander in a medium spicy sauce

Vegetable Main Dishes

5.30pm to 11pm 



Starters

Veg - Starters

Seafood Starters

Tandoori Mix Pla�er for 2
Marinated pieces of chicken tikka, seekh kebab & tandoori chicken served on a 
sizzling platter with onions with onion bhajee

Keema Stuffed Pepper
Chicken Tikka
Diced chicken marinated in yoghurt, herbs, spices & cooked in a clay oven

Chicken Chaat on Puree
Chicken cooked in a special chaat masala sauce served on a puree

Chicken Pakora
Spicy pieces of chicken in a spicy batter

Seekh Kebab
Lamb minced with onions & authentic herbs cooked in a tandoori clay oven

Garlic Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken on the bone marinated and skewered in tandoori

Tandoori Lamb Chops
Pieces of spring lamb on the bone, marinated in tandoori spices & yoghurt 
cooked in the clay oven served on a sizzle with onions

Mix Kebab
Seekh kebab, shami kebab, onion bhajiMeat Samosa

Patties with spiced meat deep friedYamini Chicken
Shami Kebab

£6.95

£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.25

£4.45

£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£3.95

Crisp pastry roll filled with s spicy cheese, peas and sweetcorn

Sliced mushrooms cooked in a garlic sauce

Onions in flour and spices, deep fried

Patties with spiced vegetables deep fried

A selection of onion bhaji, samosa, paneer tikka and aloo pakora
Mushrooms in flour and spices, deep fried

Paneer marinated in herbs and spices

Chickpeas & potatoes cooked in a medium spicy sauce on a puree

Vegetables in flour and spices, deep fried

Paneer Roll £3.95

Garlic Mushroom £3.95
Onion Bhaji £3.25
Veg Samosa £2.95
Mix Veg Pla�er for 2 £5.95

Mushroom Pakora £3.45
Paneer Tikka £3.95
Aloo Chana Chaat on Puree £4.45

Veg Pakora £3.45
Combi Chaat on Puree £2.95
Paneer Pakora £3.95

Succulent king prawns cooked in medium spices, full of flavour

King prawns pan fried in butter served with tomato & green peppers on a puree

Prawns pan fried in butter served with tomato & green peppers on a puree
Cod in a spicy batter, deep fried

King prawns garnished with herbs and spices covered with breadcrumbs, deep fried

Garlic King Prawn £5.45

King Prawn on Puree £5.45

Prawn on Puree £4.25

Fish Pakora £4.25
King Prawn Bu�erfly £4.95

Tandoori King Prawn £6.95
Seafood Pla�er For 2 £6.95

Tandoori Mix Grill
Tandoori Sizzler Dishes

Old Favourites
Seekh kebab, chicken tikka, tandoori chicken, king prawn
Chicken Tikka
Yamini Chicken for 2
Chicken cooked in tandoori oven served with cheese

£10.95

£7.95
£7.95

Lamb Chops £8.95
Tandoori King Prawn £10.95
Chicken Shaslik £8.95
King Prawn Shaslik £11.95
Special Prawn Shaslik £10.95
Tandoori Chicken £8.95

Chef's specials
Sylhe� Tikka Massala Chicken/Meat Asian style

Shashlick Masala
Tandoori grilled chicken tikka, onions & peppers with a bhuna sauce added. A dry dish
Achanakh Chicken/Meat
Chicken or meat cooked in aromatic spices & topped with fried potato straws
Kissan Chicken
Fresh marinated chicken cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes & garden 
mint in a medium sauce
Zeera Chicken (Medium to hot)
Chicken cooked with fennel seeds, fresh garlic, ginger & our own special tangy sauce

Deshi Naga Shatkora Chicken/Meat
Naga (fairly hot) Chicken/Meat
A combination of chicken cooked with mincemeat and hot chilli seed, fresh garlic
Roshun mirchi Chicken/Meat
A hot and fiery curry cooked with fresh green chillies and garlic in a stir fried style
Achari Chicken/Meat
Cooked with achar sauce with the combination of garlic, roasted cumin seeds, 
methi seeds, aniseed, mustard seed then gently simmered with bay leaf juice
Fodina Bhuna Chicken/Meat
Tender pieces of chicken or meat cooked with spices & herbs with garden 
mint in a rich sauce

Afraan
Charcoal baked pieces of chicken cooked in royal spices, fresh naga pickle 
& garnished with garlic cloves in a hot sauce
Molee Chicken/Meat
Boneless chicken or meat made with chef’s own spices. Garnsihed with mushrooms, 
potatoes, green peppers and finely chopped fresh coriander. In a medium sauce

Dhabba Chicken/Meat
Meat or sliced chicken cooked with sliced onions, peppers in a thick sauce 
with lime & tamarind

Dhaalwala Chicken/Meat
Bu�er Chicken
Cooked in a creamy buttery sauce, a touch of coconut, onions, cream and a touch 
of tomato paste to give a slightly sweet buttery and creamy texture
Paneer Biran Bhuna
Maya
A mixture of chicken and meat cooked with mango, fresh cream, coconut, a touch 
of sugar and lots of love

Fish Masala
Keema matar Paneer

£8.95/£9.45
£9.95

£8.95/£9.45
£8.95

£8.55

£8.55/£9.55
£8.95/£9.55

£8.95/£9.95

£8.95/£9.55

£8.45/£9.45

£9.45

£8.95/£9.95

£8.95/£9.95

£8.95/£9.55
£8.55

£7.95
£8.50

£8.95
£8.95

Medium, keema cooked with peas and paneer in a rich bhuna sauce

Dansak, Korma, Madras, Bhuna, Vindaloo,
Ceylon, Phall, Pathia, Rogan Josh

Chicken
Meat
King Prawn

£6.95
£7.95

£10.95

Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Prawn
Chicken Tikka
Paneer

£7.45
£8.25

£10.95
£7.55
£7.95
£6.95

Prawn
Vegetable
Chicken Tikka

£7.55
£5.95
£8.55

SAAG DISHES
Prepared with garlic, fresh spinach, 
tomatoes, herbs, spices & coriander

Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Prawn
Chicken Tikka
Vegetable
Paneer Tikka
Keema

£7.95
£8.95

£11.45
£7.95
£8.25
£5.95
£6.95
£7.95

BALTI DISHES
Originated from the north indian
region of Kashmir

Chicken
Meat
Vegetable
King Prawn
Prawn
Special Mix

£7.95
£8.95
£6.95

£10.95
£8.95
£9.95

JALFREZI DISHES
A fiery dish cooked with strips of onions, 
green peppers, sliced ginger, 
garlic puree and green chillies

(Chicken, meat & king Prawn)

Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Vegetable
Special Dopiaza
Fish

£7.95
£8.95

£10.45
£6.85
£9.95
£7.95

DOPIAZA / KARAHI
DISHES
A dish cooked with stir fried onions, 
garlic, ginger, tomatoes with a 
selection of spices and herbs

Chicken
Meat
Tandoori King Prawn
Paneer Tikka
Vegetable
Special Masala

£7.55
£8.55

£11.55
£7.25
£6.95
£9.95

MASALA DISHES
United Kingdom's best and most 
popular dish cooked with our special 
tandoori sauce, yoghurt 
and Punjabi spices.

Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Vegetable
Special

£7.55
£8.55

£11.55
£6.85

£10.95

PASSANDA / MAKHANI
Cooked with coconut, fresh cream, in a
mild thick sauce and light spices

Chicken
Meat
Vegetable
King Prawn
Prawn
Special

£8.55
£9.55
£6.95

£10.95
£8.95

£10.95

BIRYANI DISHES
Basmati rice cooked to a traditional hyderbadi recipe with 
whole herbs & spices served with a vegetable curry sauce

(Chicken & meat)


