Vegetable Main Dishes		
Mixed Veg Korai	£6.95	
cooked with chunky onions, green, peppers, garlic, fresh		
tomatoes in a spicy moist sauce garnished with, coriande		
Mixed Veg Makanwala	£6.95	
cooked in mild spices with fresh coconut butter		
Mixed Veg Garlic Chilli	£6.95	
cooked with chunky onions, green peppers, garlic, fresh tomatoes in a spicy moist sauce		
, ,	£6.95	
Mixed Veg Jalfrezi specially cooked with green chillies, capsicums, spices,	10.93	
tomatoes and onion sauce		
Palak Paneer	£6.95	
fresh spinach prepared with home made cheese, herbs,		
spices, garnished with coriander		
Aloo Gobi Rogan Josh	£6.95	
potatoes and cauliflower cooked together with onions, tomatoes and coriander		
Aloo Chana Dansak	£6.95	
small pieces of saucy potatoes & chickpeas cooked with	10.33	
garlic, lentils & coriander, a sweet, sour & hot dish		
Paneer Tikka Massala	£6.95	
cottage cheese cooked in a mild spices with fresh		
cream and coconut		
Mattar Paneer	£6.95	
garden peas with cottage cheese cooked with garlic, spri tomatoes and fresh coriander in a medium spicy sauce	ing onion,	

# Vegetable Side Dishes

100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Niramish	£4.50
vegetables stir fry cooked to our own recipe	
Bombay Aloo spicy potatoes	£4.50
Mushroom Bhaji mushrooms cooked in spices	£4.50
Sag Bhaji	£4.50
spinach cooked with garlic, coriander and tomatoes	
Aloo Gobi	£4.50
potato and cauliflower cooked in medium spices	
Chana Masala	£4.50
spicy chick peas cooked with herbs and spices	
Bindi Bhai	£4.50
Okra in medium spicy sauce, garnished with tomatoand	coriander
Sag Aloo	£4.50
Fresh spinach and potatoes stir fried with garlic,	
tomatoes and coriander	
Palak Paneer Sag	£4.50
Home made cheese and spinach cooked in a spicy sauce	
Tarka Dhal	£4.50
Lentils cooked with garlic, coriander, fresh spices and tor	natoes

### English Dishes

Plain Omelette	£3.95
Chicken Omelette	
Mushroom Omelette	.£4.45
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	.£5.45

### Sundries

	O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
Special Rice	£3.95	Cheese Nan	£2.95	
Egg & Pers		Keema Nan	£2.95	
Mushroom Pilau	£3.15	Coriander Nan	£2.95	
Veg Pilau	£3.15	Chapati	£0.85	
Lemon Pilau Rice	£3.15	Garlic Chapati	£0.95	
Egg Fried Rice	£3.15	Tandoori Roti	£2.25	
Keema Pilau Rice	£3.25	Paratha	£2.85	
Chilli Rice	£3.15	Stuffed Paratha	£3.25	
Fried Rice	£3.15	Chips	£2.50	
Pilau Rice	£2.95	Popadom	£0.75	
Steamed Rice	£2.75	Spicy Popadom	£0.85	
<b>Coriander Rice</b>	£3.15	Doi Raitha	£1.45	
Plain Nan	£2.75	Yoghurt, Onions & Cucur	nber	
Special Nan	£3.95	Green Salad	£1.95	
Chicken Tikka, Garlic & Cor		Pickle Tray	£2.95	
Peshwari Nan	£2.95	Sauces:	£0.75	
Garlic Man	£2.95	Mango, Mint, Mixed Pick	kle,	
Cheese & Onion Nan £3.9.5 Onion, Salad, Chilli				
<b>Cheese &amp; Garlic Nan</b>	£3.95			

Drink	S Cans Glass 330ml Bottle
Coke	£1.10 / £2.20
Diet Coke	
Tango	£1.10 / £2.20
Appletiser	
Rubicon Mango	£1.10
Fanta	
Sprite	£1.10 / £2.20
7 Up	
Pepsi	£2.20
Still Water	£2.20
Sparkling Water	£2.20
J20	£2.20
Bottle Of Coke 1.5 Ltr	£2.20

#### **ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES**

Many of our dishes contain certain some allergens Please ask about your meal when ordering and we will be happy to advise you.



Indian Restaurant and Takeaway



### FREE HOME DELIVERY

within 1 miles, minimum order £15 or over

15% DISCOUNT on collection order over £15



on all online orders
MINIMUM ORDER £20.00

www.spicesgarden.co.uk

01484 929011

186 Cowcliffe Hill Road HUDDERSFIELD, HD2 2NB

Starters		
Tandoori Mix Platter for 2  Marinated pieces of chicken tikka, seekh kebab & tandoori chicken served of	£6.95	
sizzling platter with onions with onion bhajee  Keema Stuffed Pepper  Chicken Tibles	£3.95	
Chicken Tikka Diced chicken marinated in yoghurt, herbs, spices & cooked in a clay oven Chicken Chaat on Puree	£3.95 £4.45	
Chicken cooked in a special chaat masala sauce served on a puree  Chicken Pakora  Spicy pieces of chicken in a spicy batter	£3.95	
Seekh Kebab Lamb minced with onions & authentic herbs cooked in a tandoori clay oven		
Garlic Chicken Tikka Tandoori Chicken	£3.95 £4.25	
Chicken on the bone marinated and skewered in tandoori  Tandoori Lamb Chops  Pieces of spring lamb on the bone, marinated in tandoori spices & yoghurt	£4.45	
cooked in the clay oven served on a sizzle with onions  Mix Kebab  Seekh kehah, shami kehah, onion bhaii	£3.95	
Yamini Chicken  Patties with spiced meat deep fried	£3.95 £4.45	
Shami Kebab Veg - Starters	£3.95	
Paneer Roll Crisp pastry roll filled with s spicy cheese, peas and sweetcorn	£3.95	
Garlic Mushroom Sliced mushrooms cooked in a garlic sauce Onion Bhaji Onions in flour and spices, deep fried	£3.95 £3.25	
Veg Samosa Patties with spiced vegetables deep fried Mix Veg Platter for 2 A selection of onion bhaji, samosa, paneer tikka and aloo pakora	£2.95 £5.95	
Mushroom Pakora Mushrooms in flour and spices, deep fried Paneer Tikka Paneer marinated in herbs and spices	£3.45 £3.95	
Aloo Chana Chaat on Puree Chickpeas & potatoes cooked in a medium spicy sauce on a puree	£4.45	
Veg Pakora Vegetables in flour and spices, deep fried Combi Chaat on Puree Paneer Pakora	£3.45 £2.95 £3.95	
Seafood Starters	23.33	
Garlic King Prawn Succulent king prawns cooked in medium spices, full of flavour	£5.45	
King Prawn on Puree King prawns pan fried in butter served with tomato & green peppers on a p Prawn on Puree	£5.45 ouree £4.25	
Prawns pan fried in butter served with tomato & green peppers on a puree <b>Fish Pakora</b> Cod in a spicy batter, deep fried	£4.25	
King Prawn Butterfly King prawns garnished with herbs and spices covered with breadcrumbs, d Tandoori King Prawn	£4.95 eep fried £6.95	
Seafood Platter For 2	£6.95	

Tandoori Sizzler Dishes		
Tandoori Mix Grill	£10.95	
Seekh kebab, chicken tikka, tandoori chicken, king prawn Chicken Tikka	£7.95	
Yamini Chicken for 2 Chicken cooked in tandoori oven served with cheese	£7.95	
Lamb Chops	£8.95	
Tandoori King Prawn	£10.95	
Chicken Shaslik	£8.95	
King Prawn Shaslik	£11.95	
Special Prawn Shaslik	£10.95	
Tandoori Chicken	£8.95	
Chef's specials		

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Sylheti Tikka Massala Chicken/Meat Asian style £8.95/£9.45
Shashlick Masala £9.95
Tandoori grilled chicken tikka, onions & peppers with a bhuna sauce added. A dry dish
Achanakh Chicken/Meat Chicken or meat cooked in aromatic spices & topped with fried potato straws
Kissan Chicken £8.95
Fresh marinated chicken cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes & garden mint in a medium sauce
Zeera Chicken (Medium to hot) £8.55
Chicken cooked with fennel seeds, fresh garlic, ginger & our own special tangy sauce
Deshi Naga Shatkora Chicken/Meat £8.55/£9.55
Naga (fairly hot) Chicken/Meat £8.95/£9.55
A combination of chicken cooked with mincemeat and hot chilli seed, fresh garlic
Roshun mirchi Chicken/Meat £8.95/£9.95
A hot and fiery curry cooked with fresh green chillies and garlic in a stir fried style
Achari Chicken/Meat £8.95/£9.55
Cooked with achar sauce with the combination of garlic, roasted cumin seeds,
methi seeds, aniseed, mustard seed then gently simmered with bay leaf juice  Fodina Bhuna Chicken/Meat £8.45/£9.45
Tender pieces of chicken or meat cooked with spices & herbs with garden
mint in a rich sauce
Afraan £9.45
Charcoal baked pieces of chicken cooked in royal spices, fresh naga pickle
& garnished with garlic cloves in a hot sauce
Molee Chicken/Meat £8.95/£9.95
Boneless chicken or meat made with chef's own spices. Garnsihed with mushrooms, potatoes, green peppers and finely chopped fresh coriander. In a medium sauce

## Dhabba Chicken/Meat £8.95/£9.95 Meat or sliced chicken cooked with sliced onions, peppers in a thick sauce

with lime & tamarind

Dhaalwala Chicken/Meat	£8.95/£9.55
Butter Chicken	£8.55
Cooked in a creamy buttery sauce, a touch of coconut, of	onions, cream and a touch

of tomato paste to give a slightly sweet buttery and creamy texture

Paneer Biran Bhuna	£7	.9
Maya	£8	.5
A mixture of chicken and meat cooked	with manage fresh cream, coconut, a touc	ch

of sugar and lots of love Fish Masala £8.95

£8.95 Keema matar Paneer

Medium, keema cooked with peas and paneer in a rich bhuna sauce

### Old Favourites

Dansak, Korma, Madras, Bhuna, Vindaloo, Ceylon, Phall, Pathia, Rogan Josh

Chicken	£6.95	Prawn	£7.55
Meat	£7.95	Vegetable	£5.95
King Prawn	£10.95	Chicken Tikka	£8.55

#### **SAAG DISHES**

Prepared with garlic, fresh spinach, tomatoes, herbs, spices & coriander

Chicken	£7.45
Meat	£8.25
King Prawn	£10.95
Prawn	£7.55
Chicken Tikka	£7.95
Paneer	£6.95

#### **BALTI DISHES**

Originated from the north indian region of Kashmir

Chicken	£7.95
Vleat	£8.95
King Prawn	£11.45
Prawn	£7.95
Chicken Tikka	£8.25
/egetable	£5.95
Paneer Tikka	£6.95
Keema	£7.95

#### **JALFREZI DISHES**

A fiery dish cooked with strips of onions, green peppers, sliced ginger, garlic puree and green chillies

Chicken	£7.95
Meat	£8.95
Vegetable	£6.95
King Prawn	£10.95
Prawn	£8.95
Special Mix (Chicken, meat & king Prawl	£9.95
(Chicken, meat & king Praw	n)

### **DOPIAZA / KARAHI DISHES**

A dish cooked with stir fried onions, garlic, ginger, tomatoes with a selection of spices and herbs

Chicken	£7.9
Meat	£8.9
King Prawn	£10.4
Vegetable	£6.8
Special Dopiaza	£9.9
Fish	£7.9

#### **MASALA DISHES**

United Kingdom's best and most popular dish cooked with our special tandoori sauce, yoghurt and Punjabi spices.

Chicken	£7.55
Meat	£8.55
Tandoori King Prawn	£11.55
Paneer Tikka	£7.25
Vegetable	£6.95
Special Masala	£9.95

#### **PASSANDA / MAKHANI**

Cooked with coconut, fresh cream, in a mild thick sauce and light spices

Chicken	£7.55
Meat	£8.55
King Prawn	£11.55
Vegetable	£6.85
Special	£10.95

#### **BIRYANI DISHES**

Basmati rice cooked to a traditional hyderbadi recipe with whole herbs & spices served with a vegetable curry sauce

Chicken	£8.55
Meat	£9.55
Vegetable	£6.95
King Prawn	£10.95
Prawn	£8.95
Special (Chicken & meat)	£10.95

